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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Scott348
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.800 9.4259.650 38.250
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Amayah Chang318
Twisters

9.200 9.750 9.1259.700 37.775
5 2 1 8 2 

2 

Allison Gable344
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.550 9.2759.550 37.700
3T 5 3T 4T 3 

3 

Lauren Campos395
Diablo

9.025 9.375 9.4009.400 37.200
9T 7 7T 3 4 

4 

Bella Bradford332
V-Force

9.450 9.675 9.2758.700 37.100
1 3 14 4T 5 

5 

Amanda Chappelle346
Bayshore Elite

9.175 8.925 9.5259.225 36.850
6T 12 11 1 6 

6 

Anna Kolpakova323
Twisters

9.175 9.000 9.2509.400 36.825
6T 11 7T 6T 7 

7 

Katy Cerrito389
Airborne

8.950 9.300 9.0259.300 36.575
11T 9 9T 11 8 

8 

Katherine Turk329
USA Sports Gilroy

8.700 9.600 8.8259.425 36.550
15 4 6 14 9 

9 

Liliana Dul369
CSC Cambrianna

8.850 9.275 9.0759.100 36.300
14 10 12 9T 10 

10 

Triniti Muehlberg335
V-Force

8.650 9.500 8.5759.300 36.025
16 6 9T 16 11 

11 

Megan Cubiss362
West Valley

9.325 8.200 8.8509.550 35.925
3T 16 3T 13 12 

12 

Annelise Rouse673
CCGI

8.925 9.325 9.2508.150 35.650
13 8 16 6T 13 

13 

Indigo Almeida320
Twisters

8.950 8.550 8.9758.875 35.350
11T 14 13 12 14 

14 

Cecily Bell386
Bay Island

9.025 8.250 8.5259.450 35.250
9T 15 5 17 15 

15 

Morgan Cederholm357
CSC Race

9.100 8.650 9.0757.900 34.725
8 13 17 9T 16 

16 

Arianna Moore321
Twisters

8.525 7.425 8.7508.175 32.875
17 17 15 15 17 

17 
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